Good Books, Preston Hollow Presbyterian Church’s book club, meets on the second Wednesday of each month. For this year, to make up for the COVID closures, the months of July and August have been added to our normal September through May schedule. Visitors are welcome. Contact Librarian Barbara Rhodes, brhodes@phpc.org, for details

Good Books Reading List 2021 – 2022

Wednesday, July 14 – Twenty by James Grippando (presented by Elizabeth Small) 

Wednesday, August 11 – Hidden Valley Road by Robert Kolker (presented by Pat Warren) 

Wednesday, September 8 – The Other Einstein by Marie Benedict (presented by Dennis Simpson)

Wednesday, October 13 – Women of the Bible Speak by Shannon Bream (presented by Pat Coggan) 

Wednesday, November 10 – A Farewell to Arms by Ernest Hemingway (presented by Dennis Simpson) 

Wednesday, December 8 – Holiday Gathering 

Wednesday, January 12 – The Dearly Beloved by Cara Wall (presented by Carolyn Gibson)

Wednesday, February 9 – The Paris Library by Janet Skeslien Charles (presented by Nancy Miller) 
Wednesday, March 9 – Greenlights by Matthew McConaughey (presented by Deborah Lockhart)

Wednesday, April 13 – Moonlit Garden by Corina Bomann (presented by Richard Keyser)

Wednesday, May 11 – Stranger Care: a memoir of loving what isn’t ours by Sarah Sentilles (presented by Barbara Rhodes) 

Other considerations:

When we believed in mermaids by Barbara O’Neal
The Four Winds by Kristin Hannah
Caste: the origins of our discontents by Isabel Wilkerson
Where the forest meets the stars by Glendy Vanderah   
Believe in People by Charles G. Koch and Brian Hooks
The Choice by Edith Eger
Christianity after religion by Diane Butler Bass
The Hate U give by Angie Thomas 
Concrete Rose by Angie Thomas
Wrapped in Rain by Charles Martin  
